Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower

Solar Panels
Totals:

Solar Panels
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Stick Built Home
Storage Building
Garage-Carport
Modular Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels

Demo

Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet
982

982
71,382
24,000

95,382

161

161

23,581
2,460

816
26,857

20,071
4,280
576
3,973

28,900

Sq Feet
347

347
240
240
1,450
1,450

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 8/1/2024 Through 8/31/2024

Valuation

$53,400
$120,000
$136,325
$309,725
$6,760,294
$1,250,000
$8,010,294
$4,120
$4,120

$2,510,054
$227,803
$270,161
$45,217
$3,053,235
$587,248
$2,950,299
$291,000
$82,000
$804,000
$8,000
$4,722,547

Valuation

$26,444
$12,000
$61,309
$1
$99,754
$17,000
$17,000
$30,000
$30,000

Fees Paid

$1,420.30
$495.00
$200.00
$2,115.30
$11,077.30
$3,765.00
$14,842.30
$96.10
$96.10

$100.00
$100.00

$5,941.11
$1,657.00
$400.00
$544.00
$8,542.11
$1,850.00
$33,354.30
$1,618.80
$518.80
$9,019.60
$118.40
$46,479.90
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$224.60
$224.60
$217.80
$217.80



