

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 8/1/2024 Through 8/31/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	3	982	\$53,400	\$1,420.30
	Cell Tower	3		\$120,000	\$495.00
	Solar Panels	2		\$136,325	\$200.00
	Totals:	8	982	\$309,725	\$2,115.30
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Solar Panels	7	71,382	\$6,760,294	\$11,077.30
	Commercial	1	24,000	\$1,250,000	\$3,765.00
	Totals:	8	95,382	\$8,010,294	\$14,842.30
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	161	\$4,120	\$96.10
	Totals:	1	161	\$4,120	\$96.10
Non-Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	31	23,581	\$2,510,054	\$5,941.11
	Porch-Deck-Slab	15	2,460	\$227,803	\$1,657.00
	Solar Panels	8		\$270,161	\$400.00
	Garage-Carport	2	816	\$45,217	\$544.00
	Totals:	56	26,857	\$3,053,235	\$8,542.11
Residential Building New Construction	Swimming Pool	10		\$587,248	\$1,850.00
	Stick Built Home	9	20,071	\$2,950,299	\$33,354.30
	Storage Building	6	4,280	\$291,000	\$1,618.80
	Garage-Carport	3	576	\$82,000	\$518.80
	Modular Home	2	3,973	\$804,000	\$9,019.60
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$8,000	\$118.40
	Totals:	31	28,900	\$4,722,547	\$46,479.90
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	347	\$26,444	\$0.00
	Garage-Carport	1	-	\$12,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$61,309	\$0.00
	Demo	1		\$1	\$0.00
	Totals:	6	347	\$99,754	\$0.00
Hancock Building	Commercial	2	240	\$17,000	\$224.60
	Totals:	2	240	\$17,000	\$224.60
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1	1,450	\$30,000	\$217.80
	Totals:	1	1,450	\$30,000	\$217.80